Sales s-sk-0013

To: SK Utilities Limited Company: SK Distribution Ltd
Batterstown
Attention: Paul Williamson Dunboyne
Co. Meath
PO No.: SKU0526 721623
Sales: 5-5K-0013 Sales Rep.: David Thomas
Ref.:
Date: 10-Nov-22
Item Description Qty Units Unit Sales Value
1 Jumper 4.3-10m - 4.3-10m, 1/2" Super Flexible PE (S) 30 11.50
2 Jumper 4.3-10m - 4.3-10m, 1/2" Super Flexible PE (S) 1 30 13.90
3 Torque Wrench for 7/16, 25 Nm 1 203.44
Sub Total
A.Discount
%
New Total
Vat 23%
Total

Total

345.00
417.00

203.44

965.44
0.00

0.00
222.05
1,187.49

Deliver to workshop

8 Forster Grove Ballydowd Manor Lucan Co Dublin K78 YX05

Attention

Paul Williamson

Tel: 086 172 6343 Mob: Email: paul.williamson@skutilities.ie

Delivery Instructions

Company Registration No: 721623. Registered Office: Red Road,Batterstown,Dunboyne,Co. Meath
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